COACHLIGHT CONDOMINIUM TRUST

ASSENT OF TRUSTEES FOR UNIT RENTAL

c/o Kendrick Property Management

PO Box 3220

Amherst, MA 01004

The undersigned, being a majority of the Trustees of Coachlight Condominium Trust, created a Declaration of Trust and By-Laws, recorded in Hampshire County Registry of Deeds, Book 2850, Page 329, pursuant to Rule Twenty-One of the Rules and Regulations promulgated by the Trustees, hereby approve the following person(s):

Name:	Phone #:	Email:
Name:	Phone #:	Email:
Name:	Phone #:	Email:
Name:	Phone #:	Email:
To occupy Unit #:	Owned by:	
Managed by:		
Lease Start/End Dates:		
restrictions, conditions and	terms of the Rules and Regul n Documents as herein define	faithfully observing all of the ations of the Coachlight Condominium d, in default of which this consent may
\$100 Move in fee required 11/1/23)	(made payable to: Coachli	ght Condominiums.(Effective Date
Coachlight Condominium T	rust	
BY:		Data
Donna W. Golec		Date:
Owner, Kendrick Pr	operty Management	

COACHLIGHT CONDOMINIUM TRUST

RULES AND REGULATIONS

I/we, the undersigned, have read and understand the attached Coachlight Condominium Rules and Regulations, and agree to abide by the same during the term of our tenancy.

I/we have kept a copy of the Rules and Regulations for our reference.

Tenant Signature

Tenant Signature

Tenant Signature

Tenant Signature

Tenant Signature